
ขาวคั่วพริกเกลือกุนเชียง

SPICY GARLIC FRIED RICE 
WITH CHINESE SAUSAGES5

ขาวไขนุมกุงทอด

SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS 
OVER RICE WITH CRISPY 
PRAWNS

4

ขาวไขนุมไกทอด

*ภาพเพื่อการโฆษณาเทานั้น *PICTURE FOR ADVERTISING PURPOSE ONLY

170.-

95.-

ขาวผัดไขไกทอดซอสมะขาม

EGG FRIED RICE WITH 
FRIED CHICKEN AND 
TAMARIND SAUCE

13

ขาวหมูคั่วพริกหมาลาไขดาว

SPICY PORK AND MALA 
CHILI STIR-FRY WITH RICE 
AND FRIED EGG

16

ขาวผัดไขไกทอดซอสเหลาแดง

EGG FRIED RICE WITH FRIED 
CHICKEN AND RED SAUCE12

ขาวผัดไขกุงทอดซอสมะขาม

EGG FRIED RICE WITH 
FRIED PRAWNS AND 
TAMARIND SAUCE

15

ขาวผัดไขกุงทอดซอสเหลาแดง

EGG FRIED RICE WITH FRIED 
PRAWNS AND RED SAUCE14

18

17

ขาวหมูสับผัดหนําเลี้ยบ

PORK AND SALTED CHINESE 
OLIVE STIR-FRY OVER RICE

ขาวหมูกระเทียมไขดาว

GARLIC PORK WITH RICE 
AND FRIED EGG

150.-

150.-

170.-

170.-

150.-

150.-

155.-

ตมกะหลํ่าปลีเห็ดหอมกระดูกหมู

CABBAGE SOUP WITH 
PORK RIBS AND SHIITAKE20

ไกทอดซอสมะขาม

CRISPY CHICKEN WITH 
TAMARIND SAUCE23

ตมบวยกระเทียมดองหมูสับ

PICKLED PLUM AND GARLIC 
SOUP WITH MINCED PORK19

ไกทอดซอสเหลาแดง

CRISPY CHICKEN IN 
RED SAUCE22

พะโลหมูสามชั้นไขเค็ม

FIVE-SPICED PORK BELLY 
STEW WITH SALTED EGG21

24

ลูกชิ้นกุงคั่วพริกเกลือ

STIR-FRIED SHRIMP BALLS 
WITH CHILIES AND GARLIC

160.-

200.-

190.-

185.-

185.-

185.-
ขาวคั่วพริกเกลือไกทอด

SPICY GARLIC FRIED RICE 
WITH FRIED CHICKEN7

ขาวผัดเบคอน

EGG FRIED RICE 
WITH BACON10

ขาวคั่วพริกเกลือเบคอน

SPICY GARLIC FRIED RICE 
WITH BACON6

ขาวผัดกุนเชียง

EGG FRIED RICE WITH 
CHINESE SAUSAGES9

ขาวคั่วพริกเกลือกุงทอด

SPICY GARLIC FRIED RICE 
WITH CRISPY PRAWNS8

11
ขาวผัดไขหมูกระเทียม

EGG FRIED RICE WITH 
GARLIC PORK

95.-

150.-

170.-

120.-

120.-

130.-

ขาวไขนุมเบคอน

SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS 
OVER RICE WITH BACON2

ขาวไขนุมกุนเชียง

SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS 
OVER RICE WITH CHINESE 
SAUSAGES

1

SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS 
OVER RICE WITH FRIED 
CHICKEN

3

95.-

95.-

150.-

เบคอน

BACON26

กุนเชียง

CHINESE SAUSAGES25

ไกทอด

FRIED CHICKEN27

25.-

25.-

55.-

ไขดาว

FRIED EGG29

กุงทอด

CRISPY PRAWNS28

ขาวสวย

JASMINE RICE30

75.-

20.-

20.-

SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS 
OVER RICE WITH CHINESE 
SAUSAGES

1

STIR-FRIED SHRIMP BALLS 
WITH CHILIES AND GARLIC

24

CABBAGE SOUP WITH 
PORK RIBS AND SHIITAKE20

TOPPING


